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2024 PCC Events Calendar

Thursday, August 1, 2024 — Saturday, August 31, 2024
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In-Person, Virtual, or Hybrid PCC Events

August 1, 2024

Greater Madison Area PCC

Event: Greater Madison Area PCC 12t Annual Golf Scramble from 08:00 AM — 04:00 PM ET
Location: 2702 Shopko Dr, Madison, WI 53704

Contact: Mike Ohm | 414-287-1950 | Michael.A.Ohm@usps.gov

Pikes Peak PCC

Event: Fundamentals for Non-Profits from 02:00 PM — 03:30 PM ET
Location: 3655 E Fountain Blvd Ste 106, Colorado Springs, CO 80910
Contact: Linda Neill | 719-570-5324 | Linda.L.Neill@usps.gov
Register: http://www.pikespeakpostal.com/
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August 5, 2024

Detroit PCC

Event: Detroit PCC 29" Annual Golf Outing from 09:30 AM — 05:00 PM ET
Location: 50395 W 10 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374

Contact: Carol Zarek | 313-226-8723 | Carol.A.Zarek@usps.gov
Register: https://www.detroitpcc.com/
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August 8, 2024

Nashville Middle Tennessee PCC

Event: Meet the Sales Team — U.S.P.S. Products

Location: TBD (please contact Caroline for additional information)

Contact: Caroline Funa-Morton | 615-872-5609 | Caroline.N.Funa-Morton@usps.gov

Green Bay PCC

Event: Meet & Greet Breakfast from 09:00 AM — 12:00 PM ET

Location: 865 Lombardi Ave, Green Bay, WI 54304

Contact: Danielle Downing | 920-794-7014 | Danielle.R.Downing@usps.gov
Register: https://www.greenbaypcc.com/

August 14, 2024

Greater St. Louis PCC

Event: Meet the Postmaster and Leadership Event

Location: TBD (please contact Keri for additional information)
Contact: Keri Beutel | 314-436-3915 | Keri.Beutel@usps.qgov

Nevada-Sierra PCC

Event: Lunch and Learn with the Postmaster from 01:30 PM — 03:30 PM ET
Location: 1001 Sunset Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89199

Contact: Clave M. Davis Junior | 702-361-9328 | Clave.M.Davis@usps.gov
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August 15, 2024

Greater Oklahoma PCC & Tulsa PCC

Event: Greater Oklahoma PCC & Tulsa PCC Sustainability Session
Location: Virtual (please contact Tina for additional information)
Contact: Tina Good | 405-200-8648 | Tina.K.Good@usps.gov

Sioux Falls Area PCC

Event: Election Mail from 12:00 PM — 01:00 PM ET

Location: Virtual (please contact Crystal for additional information)
Contact: Crystal Waltner | 605-333-2644 | Crystal. Waltner@usps.gov

Greater Dallas Forth Worth PCC

Event: Texas Rangers Baseball Game — Q3 Social from 08:00 PM — 10:00 PM ET
Location: 734 Stadium Dr, Arlington, TX 76011

Contact: Alicia Brawn | 972-393-6720 | Alicia.M.Brawn@usps.gov
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August 16, 2024

West Michigan PCC

Event: 2024 Golf Outing from 08:30 AM — 02:00 PM ET

Location: 6425 Portland Rd, Saranac, Ml 48881

Contact: Tony Sandberg | 616-954-6841 | anthony.sandberg@farmersinsurance.com

Greater Charlotte PCC

Event: Charlotte Knights Baseball Networking Event from 06:00 PM — 09:00 PM ET
Location: 324 S Mint St, Charlotte, NC 28202

Contact: Jessica Dew | 704-393-4547 | Jessica.M.Dew@usps.com

Register: https://www.charlottepcc.com/
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August 22, 2024

Greater Dallas Forth Worth PCC

Event: U.S.P.S. Meet-N-Greet from 12:00 PM - 02:30 PM ET
Location: 951 W Bethel Rd, Coppell, TX 75099

Contact: Alicia Brawn | 972-393-6720 | Alicia.M.Brawn@usps.gov

Twin Cities PCC

Event: Address Quality Cycle O — Challenges and Opportunities from 12:00 PM — 02:30 PM ET

Location: Virtual

Contact: Mark Janda | 612-349-4992 | Mark.A.Janda@usps.gov

Register: https://usps.zoomgov.com/j/1605995729?pwd=ZdxmzpwZVIOuXVZ2kPRATrwVY XcBkFt.1#success

Houston PCC

Event: How to Become a Connect Local Shipper Webinar from 2:00 PM — 3:00 PM ET

Location: Virtual

Contact: Della Lewis-Bostic | 713-226-3819 | Della.LewisBostic@usps.gov

Register: https://usps.zoomgov.com/j/1618265073?pwd=am26KxfAablVIRpnUEgLQDzC3bDiCl.1#success

August 23, 2024

Central Florida PCC

Event: Price Increase from 12:00 PM — 01:00 PM ET

Location: Virtual

Contact: Jenny Miller | 407-826-3450 | Jenny.H.Miller@usps.gov
Register: Join Zoom Meeting

August 26, 2024

Greater Atlanta PCC

Event: Greater Atlanta PCC Mailpiece Design Class from 01:00 PM ET
Location: Virtual (please contact Shanda for additional information)
Contact: Shanda Mathis | 678-694-0224 | Shanda.Mathis@taylor.com
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August 29, 2024

Tulsa PCC

Event: Tulsa PCC ACS August Educational

Location: Virtual (please contact Tina for additional information)
Contact: Tina Good | 405-200-8648 | Tina.K.Good@usps.gov
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